3
Main    New    Products    Support    Partners    Stories    Search    Company Info
- Select a product or category -
Mamba
EBX SBC with Intel Core 2 Duo
Very high-performance Intel Core 2 Duo processor with up to 8 GB RAM, dual gigabit
Ethernet, on-board analog and digital I/O, Mini Card socket, eUSB flash interface, and SPX
expansion.

remote booting, and other pre-OS software functions. The Mamba is compatible with a variety of popular operating
systems including Windows, Windows Embedded, Linux, VxWorks, and QNX.
Ordering Information
Model Processor Speed LVDS Operating Temp. Cooling
VL-EBX-37A Intel Core 2 Duo 2.26 GHz Dual 0° to +60°C Fan
VL-EBX-37S Intel Core 2 Duo 2.26 GHz Single 0° to +60°C Fan
VL-EBX-37F Intel Core 2 Duo 1.2 GHz Dual -40° to +85°C Fan
VL-EBX-37E Intel Core 2 Duo 1.2 GHz Single -40° to +85°C Fan
Accessories
Part Number Description
VL-CKR-MAMBA Development cable kit. Includes bold items below.
VL-CBR-0401 6.25” ATX to SATA power adapter cable
VL-CBR-0701 19.75” SATA cable
VL-CBR-0803 12" 8-pin latching / two 3.5 mm stereo line in/out cable
VL-CBR-1201 12-pin 2 mm latching / 15-pin VGA adapter cable
VL-CBR-2022 ATX to 10-pin power cable
VersaLogic - Mamba (VL-EBX-37) - EBX SBC with Intel Core 2 Duo http://versalogic.com/products/ds.asp?productid=215
2 of 5 01/25/2012 02:15 PM
VL-CBR-4004 I/O cable and paddleboard
VL-CBR-5009 Primary breakout cable and paddleboard
VL-HDW-105 0.6" standoff package (metric thread)
VL-CBR-0201 Wi-Fi antenna adapter cable
VL-CBR-0702 19.75" SATA cable, latching
VL-CBR-1401 Cable assembly for two SPX modules
VL-CBR-1402 Cable assembly for four SPX modules
VL-CBR-2010 20” 18-bit LVDS flat panel cable (Hirose)
VL-CBR-2011 20” 18-bit LVDS flat panel cable (JAE)
VL-CBR-2012 20” 24-bit LVDS flat panel cable (Hirose)
VL-CBR-2014 LVDS to VGA adapter board
VL-CBR-ANT01 Wi-Fi (802.11n) antenna
VL-CFA-2A CompactFlash adapter (SATA)
VL-ENCL-5C Development enclosure
VL-F15-xxxx eUSB module (USB)
VL-F23-xxxx MiniBlade™ module (USB)